Jul 19 2024 (23:40) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - Bhagalpur Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/08645 - Exp - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction
13h 15m - 560 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 21:35 0 |1 0 51 |629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 22:45 22:47 2m |0 |1 60 |42 |251 [SER
3 BRKA [Barkakana Junction 00:10 00:15 5m [0 |2 119 |57 |337 |ECR
4 |HZBN |Hazaribagh Town 01:15 01:20 5m [0 (2 |176 |68 [610 |ECR
5 |KQR |Koderma Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |0 (2 |255 |49 (397 |ECR
6 GAYA |Gaya Junction 04:10 04:30 20m 2 333 |31 [109 |ECR
7 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |2 |374 (58 |[101 [ECR
8 NWD |Nawada 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |2 392 |94 (93 |ECR
9 |SHK |Sheikhpura Junction 06:40 06:42 2m (0 |2 [436 |14 |44 |[ECR
10 [KIUL |[Kiul Junction 08:35 08:40 5m (4 |2 |462 |68 |[153 |ECR
11 |JMP  [Jamalpur Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 2 507 |79 |39 |[ER
12 |SGG |[SultanGanj 09:47 09:52 5m |0 |2 536 |25 |44 |ER
13 [BGP |Bhagalpur junction 10:50 3 |12 |560 |- 43 |[ER

Jul 19 2024 (23:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



